m Listen and repeat.

| |

you

l he
she

it

Singular

Plural

we
you

they
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Personal Pronouns o

¥

1 (he) / she 2 it/they 3 he/she 4 it/ they

383

8 we/they
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Write he, she, it, we, you or they.

Sophie
Georgios

you and Lisa
Mum

Mark and |
Lily and Tom
dogs

Mum and Dad

A: Balloons.
B: They! Woman.
A: She! etc.

Personal Pronouns

v

SNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

car

pencils

you and Nick
Mia and |
book

Dad

desk
children
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